Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B103
B
Pneumatic DivisionRichland, Michiganwww.wilkersoncorp.com
Regulator Numbering System
Family
03 Miniature
16 Compact
26 Standard
30 Large
40 Extra Large
Unit Function
R Regulator
Options
0 None
G Pressure Gauge
H High Pressure Spring
L Low Pressure Spring 1
N Non-Relieving
  Diaphragm
V All Fluorocarbon
            Preset /
Unit     Thread Pipe     Pressure
Function  Family   Type Size  Options Options Options  Limited
R 1  6 - 0 3 - 0 0 0 – – –
If more than one option is desired, arrange them in
alphabetical order in positions 6, 7, and 8.
1 Not available on R30.
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP
  = “Most Popular”
Code
Pipe
Size
Series
03 16 26 30 40
1 1/8" X
2 1/4" X X X
3 3/8" X X
4 1/2" X X
6 3/4" X
8 1" X
A 1-1/4" X
B 1-1/2" X
C 2" X
Options (R03 Only)
0 Standard, 2  to 125 PSI,
  Relieving
G** Pressure Gauge
J*† Preset, Adjustable
K*† Preset, Non-Adj. / Epoxy
L 1 to 60 PSI, Relieving
M Panel Nut Included
N 2  to 125 PSI,
  Non-Relieving
P 1 to 30 PSI, Relieving
Q 1 to 15 PSI, Relieving
R*† Pressure Limiter
S 1 to 60 PSI, Non-Relieving
T 1 to 30 PSI, Non-Relieving
U 1 to 15 PSI, Non-Relieving
* Inlet pressure is 100 PSIG.
For other pressures, consult factory.

Inlet Pressure,
100 PSIG (6.9 bar)
Ordering Information
Model Type
Port
Size
Without Gauge
5 to 125 PSIG
(0.4 to 8.6 bar)
Without Gauge
10 to 250 PSIG
(0.7 to 17.2 bar)
Without Gauge
3 to 60 PSIG
(0.2 to 4.1 bar)
With Gauge
5 to 125 PSIG
(0.4 to 8.6 bar)
With Gauge
10 to 250 PSIG
(0.7 to 17.2 bar)
With Gauge
3 to 60 PSIG
(0.2 to 4.1 bar)
Relieving
1/4 R16-02-000 R16-02-H00 R16-02-L00 R16-02-G00 R16-02-GH0 R16-02-GL0
3/8 R16-03-000 R16-03-H00 R16-03-L00 R16-03-G00 R16-03-GH0 R16-03-GL0
1/2 R16-04-000 R16-04-H00 R16-04-L00 R16-04-G00 R16-04-GH0 R16-04-GL0
Non-relieving
1/4 R16-02-N00 R16-02-HN0 R16-02-LN0 R16-02-GN0 R16-02-GHN R16-02-GLN
3/8 R16-03-N00 R16-03-HN0 R16-03-LN0 R16-03-GN0 R16-03-GHN R16-03-GLN
1/2 R16-04-N00 R16-04-HN0 R16-04-LN0 R16-04-GN0 R16-04-GHN R16-04-GLN
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
  = “Most Popular”
Intermediate Regulator R16